Weeks

19-35, 48
51-52

1,9-10
15-18, 36
46-47, 49-50

2-8,11-14
37-45

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Studio
33,000
20,000

166,000
26,500
16,000

133,000
20,000
12,000

100,000

1BR
36,500
22,000
183,000
30,000
18,000
150,000
23,000
14,000
116,000

2BR
43,000
26,000
216,000
38,000
23,000
191,000
31,500
19,000
158,000

3BR
48,000
29,000
241,000
44,500
27,000
224,000
38,000
23,000
191,000

3 BR Presidential
98,500
59,500

494,500
92,000
55,500

461,500
85,500
51,500

428,500

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week



